", the Canada Geese land from

: the hot tub on the large wrap-
around deck. Home features
cathedral ceilings in open con-
cept living, dining room &
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MOVE!! WORRIES
Almost new 1 year old 4 "$289,000"
bedroom. Decorated to
the nines. Upgraded Custom built home situated
throughout, custom on over 5 acres. Casual living
draperies, upgraded car- with all modern conveniences.
pet, plus so much more. 4 bedrooms, master ensuite,
Call today for your per- warm & charming living room,
sonal inspection. and much more.
CW92-117 CW92-105
0 7 DE A PRO REA
LAKE ROMAN FOR THE ROMANTIC!
$133,000 WAITING
- Live on the shores of the lake FOR ROMEO
~_ § and commute to work! Watch

& JULIET

Charming home, nearly new
with huge master bedroom

with balcony. Lots of decking.
Eat-in kitchen with walkout to

kitchen. $189,900. ;
o ’ yard. Come see this now!
RAM221-92 RMAC91-60
A PO ARD 3 O 9-8 AR UDRGA 8 D86 O 4 )
a A BURBAN (S = AX B PR REA ALTO ORPFP
OFFERED FOR COUNTRY
FIRST TIME BUYERS...

Come and inspect this great fami-
ly home. Brick fireplace in living
room, separate dining or music
room, huge kitchen and master
bedroom, wrap around deck, 2

sun porches, fabulous, mature
... fenced yard (perfect for the kids),

concrete driveway and single car
garage - Better Hurry!!!

2 ACRES - $299,000
This quality built brick home

offers privacy plus. Fireplace

in sunken family room, sunken
living room, walk out to 16' x

24' cedar wrap around deck.
Oak kitchen, ceramic foyer -

upgrades everywhere!!! Open
house Sat 2- 4 p.m.

el D92-133
999 RTSON* at 8 90
BROKER
i
ROOM WITH $299,900 SPACIOUS
A VIEW COUNTRY
CHARMER

$379,000. Modern 4
bdrm. on 55 scenic
acres with a river, 10
box stall barn, huge
multi-car garage. Home
features solarium, main
fl. fam. rm., sauna, fin-
ished walkout basement
level. Don't wait!

il 92-2-431 has it all! RCG-47
ARRY BAR AP A 3 s . A A DER 9-824-9050
AR R O 0 A D., REALTOR ROYA REA P D
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g Salegs Rep ~*-Associate Broker. ***Broker/Owner
N SN / =
swop e LigHTs 77AlaSTiC= *10% OFF* any GEORGETOWN HOME
BREW at the WOODWORKS LTD. INSURANCE?
rew 247 ARMSTRONG AVE. i CALL
Cabinetry & General Millwork alome of
uam FAC TORY ;rrrcuzu CABINETS
A Stairs & Railings Bathroom Vanities
GEORGETOWN 33288ﬁ;|/§hpgiieet it Custom Furniture e wesst' InSG.lll‘ a:lce Ltda'ﬁ P
M G t 873-BREW Renovations & Additions esleyan St., Georgetown b,
245 Guelph St.  (416) 873-2996 o R i 877-5746 1A Spring St Erin pridih
7 i % % % % % % % % H H

2.6 acres 10 minutes east of

Guelph. 24 x 32 ft. 4 year old
workshop, 400 amp service, 4

bathrooms, in-law suite in}

basement with full walkout, 5
bedrooms, family room and

den with fireplace, plus a huge
deck. This 12 year old custom

built quality 2600 sq. ft. home




